

Dated: 30th May, 2022

**To,
The General Manager
Department of Corporate Affairs
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400001**

Scrip Code: 526871

Sub: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

As per Clause 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith Newspaper publication of Notice of Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Saturday, 28th May, 2022 published in "The Financial Express" (English) and "Hari Bhoomi" (Hindi) on Sunday, 29th May, 2022.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same on records.

**Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,**

For Intec Capital Limited

**Vandana Das
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**

Encl: As above

INTEC CAPITAL LTD.

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057410

Regd. Off.: 708, Manjusha Building, 57 Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019. T +91-11465200/300 F +91-114652
2333


www.inteccapital.com

SMC CREDITS LIMITED					
24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060 CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566, Email Id: smccorp011@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	86.39	98.29	523.86	516.33
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	35.94	48.62	333.10	299.10
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	16.92	239.20	259.08	449.68
4	Total comprehensive Income	-53601.61	11252.01	954.39	23331.97
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs. 10/- each)	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year			49048.75	48091.89
7	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.17	2.39	2.59	4.49
	Basic in ₹ per share	0.17	2.39	2.59	4.49
	Diluted in ₹ per share				
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarter and year end are available on the stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and website of the Company www.smccredits.com. 2. The Management has assessed the potential impact of COVID-19 on the Company and based on its review there is no significant impact on its financial results and on operations of the company. 3. The above result is review by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28th May, 2022. 4. Previous year figures have been recasted wherever considered necessary.					
For SMC Credits Limited Sd/- Rajesh Goenka Chairman & Executive Director DIN: 00298227					
Place : New Delhi Date: May 28, 2022					

ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED					
CIN: L51909DL2015PLC275150					
Regd. Off: Plot 3, Shop No. 325, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110 085 Tel: 011-27860681 Email Id: info@adishakti.loha.com Website: www.adishakti.loha.com					
STANDALONE OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (SME)					
FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	549.94	85.13	635.07	1138.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.91	(7.92)	(2.01)	0.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.91	(7.92)	(2.01)	0.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.53	(7.60)	0.93	0.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.53	(7.60)	0.93	0.34
6	Equity Share Capital	455.80	273.80	455.80	273.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	25.97	25.97	25.97	18.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic :	0.24	(0.28)	0.03	0.01
	2. Diluted :	0.24	(0.28)	0.03	0.01
Note: 1. The Standalone Audited Financial Results for the half year and year ended 31st March, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 27, 2022. The Standalone Audited Financial Results along with Statement of Assets and Liabilities have been subjected to Auditors' Report pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 received from the Statutory Auditors of the company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half year and year ended audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. (www.adishakti.loha.com). For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Adishakti loha and Ispat Limited Sd/- Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director) DIN: 00749265					
Date: 27.05.2022 Place: New Delhi					

TARANGINI INVESTMENTS LIMITED					
(CIN : L67190DL1982PLC013486)					
Regd. Office: K-37/A, Basement, Kailash Colony, New Delhi-110048 E-mail ID: tarangini0123@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022.					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,536,005.00	264	760,726	2,557,015
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,577,731	(479,013)	352,778	76,478
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,577,731	(479,013)	352,778	76,478
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,563,048	(479,013)	259,213	61,795
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,563,048	(479,013)	259,213	61,795
6.	Equity Share Capital	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000	31,060,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	—	—	—	—
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	- Basic & Diluted (in Rs.):	0.05	(0.02)	0.01	0.00
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in) and on the Company's Website (www.taranginiinvestmentsltd.com)					
Sd/- Pankaj Khetan Director (DIN : 01567415)					
Date: 28.05.2022 Place: New Delhi					

Zydus Foundation					
Registered office : Zydus Corporate Park, Scheme No. 63, Survey No. 536 Khoraj (Gandhinagar), Nr. Vaishnodevi Circle, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad 382 481. Website : www.zydusfoundation.com, CIN : U85300GJ2019NPL105919					
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31/03/2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	INR- Lakh			
		3 Months ended 31/03/2022	Preceding 3 Months ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/03/2021 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,230	1,819	2,015	7,572
2	Surplus/(Deficit) after tax	66	(570)	31	(481)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	71	(573)	28	(485)
4	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	5	5	5	5
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (i.e. Other Equity)				19,146
6	Net worth				19,151
7	Total outstanding Debt	18,500	18,500	18,500	18,500
8	Debt Equity Ratio	0.97	1.11	1.09	0.97
9	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
10	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.58	(1.53)	0.05	(0.46)
Notes: [1] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of NSE [www.nseindia.com]. [2] The Company is a Section 8 Company, hence disclosure for EPS is not applicable.					
By order of the Board For Zydus Foundation					
Ahmedabad, May 28, 2022					
Director					



SAPNE AAPKE, BHAROSA APNO KA

Intec Capital Limited

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057410

Regd. Off. 708, Manjusha Bulding, 57 Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019

T-+91-11-46522200/300; F-+91-1146522333 Website: www.inteccapital.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Rs. in lacs except per equity share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year ended	Quarter Ended		Financial Year ended				
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	298.98	311.59	(120.29)	1,088.48	711.83	281.13	278.77	(126.67)	972.51	588.23
2	Net profit/loss for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(78.56)	27.67	2,952.92	(288.70)	1,825.23	(102.44)	(8.89)	2,952.57	(420.64)	1,701.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	584.16	27.67	3,817.45	374.02	2,689.76	560.28	(8.89)	3,817.10	242.08	2,565.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	573.88	20.27	2,924.46	359.10	1,903.59	550.00	(16.29)	2,924.11	227.16	1,779.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	564.73	20.96	2,926.91	352.01	1,906.31	540.85	(15.60)	2,926.56	220.07	1,782.10
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63	1,836.63
7	Earnings as per share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) {For continuing and discontinuing operations}										
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	3.13	0.11	15.92	1.96	10.36	3.00	0.09	15.92	1.24	9.69
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	3.13	0.11	15.92	1.96	10.36	3.00	0.09	15.92	1.24	9.69

Notes-

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and on company's website viz. www.inteccapital.com.

(2) The above financials have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on records by the Board of Director at their meetings held on May 28, 2022

(3) The said financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

(4) During the year ended 31 March, 2022, the Company's proposals for One Time Settlement (OTS) of its loans has been accepted / approved by further two banks i.e. Bank of Maharashtra and Dhanlaxmi Bank. As the Company has substantially paid the OTS amount and has also complied with the terms and conditions thereof, the gain of Rs. 662.72 lakhs on extinguishment of loan liability under OTS has been treated as an exceptional item in the financial results / statements for the current quarter / year. Further, during the previous year ended 31 March, 2021, the Company's proposal for settlement of its loans had been accepted / approved by two banks i.e. State Bank of India and South Indian Bank under One Time Settlement scheme (OTS). As the Company had fully paid the OTS amount and had also complied with the terms and conditions thereof, the gain of Rs. 864.53 lakhs on extinguishment of loan liability under OTS had been treated as an exceptional item in the financial results / statements for the said year.

(5) Qualification of Statutory Auditor for Standalone results: The Company has availed term loans and working capital facilities from various banks, however, slow down of its lending business and increased level of non-performing / impaired loan portfolio, has impacted its cash flow / liquidity, and the Company is unable to service term loans and working capital facilities including interest thereon to certain banks, and has approached these banks for its restructuring / settlement which inter-alia includes waiver / reduction of interest being considered by the respective banks. As the Company is reasonably hopeful of waiver / reduction of the interest under these restructuring / settlement packages, interest of Rs. 2,320.80 lakhs i.e. Rs. 281.00 lakhs and Rs. 1,093.12 lakhs for the current quarter and year ended 31 March, 2022 respectively and Rs. 1,227.68 lakhs for the period upto 31 March, 2021, though accrued on these loans, has not been provided in these financial results.

(6) Qualification of Statutory Auditor for Consolidated results: The Holding Company has availed term loans and working capital facilities from various banks, however, slow down of its lending business and increased level of non-performing / impaired loan portfolio, has impacted its cash flow / liquidity, and the Company is unable to service term loans and working capital facilities including interest thereon to certain banks, and has approached these banks for its restructuring / settlement which inter-alia includes waiver / reduction of interest being considered by the respective banks. As the Holding Company is reasonably hopeful of waiver / reduction of the interest under these restructuring / settlement packages, interest of Rs. 2,320.80 lakhs i.e. Rs. 281.00 lakhs and Rs. 1,093.12 lakhs for the current quarter and year ended 31 March, 2022 respectively and Rs. 1,227.68 lakhs for the period upto 31 March, 2021, though accrued on these loans, has not been provided in these financial results.

For Intec Capital Limited

Sd/-

Sanjeev Goel

(Managing Director)

DIN - 00028702

Place : New Delhi

Date : May 28, 2022

हिन्दुस्तान कॉपर लिमिटेड					
HINDUSTAN COPPER LIMITED					
(A Government of India Enterprise)					
31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक समेकित परीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण के सार Extract of Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 (₹ in crore except EPS)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2022 (Audited) (Note 4)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited) (Note 4)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total income	561.47	555.43	531.55	1872.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	108.72	119.69	(63.30)	381.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	108.72	119.69	(63.30)	381.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary & Joint Venture/Associate attributable to owners of the Company (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	88.99	171.67	(36.81)	373.83
5	Total income for the period (including other comprehensive income) attributable to owners of the Company	66.21	171.86	(24.63)	351.61
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of share ₹ 5/- each)	483.51	483.51	462.61	483.51
7	Other equity attributable to owners of the Company	—	—	—	1427.72
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.92	1.78	(0.40)	3.87
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.92	1.78	(0.40)	3.87
Notes : 1) The standalone financial results are available on the Company's website viz. www.hindustancopper.com and on the websites of Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31st, 2022 are given below: (₹ in crore except EPS) Particulars March 31, 2022 (Audited) (Note 4) December 31, 2021 (Unaudited) March 31, 2021 (Audited) (Note 4) March 31, 2021 (Audited) Total income 561.47 555.43 531.55 1872.18 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) 108.68 119.71 (63.29) 381.72 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) 108.68 119.71 (63.29) 381.72 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) 88.95 171.69 (36.81) 373.78 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 66.17 171.86 (24.63) 351.56 Equity Share Capital 483.51 483.51 462.61 483.51 Other equity attributable to owners of the Company — — — 1427.74 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic (₹) 0.92 1.78 (0.40) 3.87 2. Diluted (₹) 0.92 1.78 (0.40) 3.87 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FACB/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website www.hindustancopper.com 3) The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2022. The statutory auditors have conducted audit of the above financial results. 4) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year. 5) The Group, a vertically integrated copper producer, is primarily engaged in the business of mining and processing of copper ore to produce refined copper metal, which has been grouped as a single segment in the above disclosures. The said treatment is in accordance with the Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments. 6) The Group adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2016 and accordingly above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. 7) A Joint Venture Company (JVC) named Khanij Bidesh India Limited (KABIL) was formed on 01.08.2019 among National Aluminium Company (NALCO), Hindustan Copper Limited (HCL) and Mineral Exploration Corporation Limited (MECL) to identify, explore, acquire, develop, process primarily strategic minerals overseas for supply to India for meeting domestic requirements and for sale to any other countries for commercial use. HCL holds 30% equity in JVC. 8) During the year ended 31st March 2022, Other Expenses include Provision for impairment of GCP assets amounting to ₹51.94 crore since the commercial operation of Gujarat Copper Project was suspended since August 2019 9) During the year ended 31st March 2022, the Group has accounted for liability of ₹60.65 crore towards wage revision of workmen for the period 01.11.2017 to 31.03.2022 which is shown under 'Employee Benefits Expense' 10) Derived value of Incidental Ore raised during development of the mine for the year 01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022 amounting to ₹129.39 crore has been shown as expense and deducted from Capital Work In Progress as per Accounting Policy of the Group. 11) Current Tax has been calculated after considering the adjustment of tax provided in earlier periods. 12) The Group has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these financial results including recoverability of carrying amounts of financial and non-financial assets. The Group will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising out of future economic conditions and the resultant impact on its business. 13) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- (GHANSHYAM SHARMA) DIRECTOR (FINANCE) & CFO (DIN 07090008)					
स्थान / Place: Kolkata दिनांक / Date: 28.05.2022					
Regd. Office: Tamra Bhavan, 1, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata - 700019 Tel: 91 33 2283 2226, Tele Fax: 91 33 2283 2676, E-mail: investors_cs@hindustancopper.com Website: www.hindustancopper.com, CIN: L27201WB1967GOI028825					

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998

Regd Office:- B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur UP-244901

Corp Office:- 14/5, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060

Ph: 011-42436846 Email:- investorrelations@pmcfincorp.com website: www.pmcfincorp.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	347.38	90.61	738.19	543.27
Net Profit/(Loss) from the ordinary activities after tax	(102.49)	(148.20)	181.26	181.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(102.49)	(148.20)	181.26	181.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/loss and other Comprehensive Income)	(133.91)	(150.20)	218.92	180.78
Equity Share Capital	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61	5090.61
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	2289.50	2083.05	2289.50	2083.05
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	(0.03)	(0.03)	0.04	0.04
Diluted :	(0.03)	(0.03)	0.04	0.04
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic:	(0.03)	(0.03)	0.04	0.04
Diluted :	(0.03)	(0.03)	0.04	0.04

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available with Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pmcfincorp.com. The Detailed Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 28.05.2022. The Statutory Auditors have audited the above Financial Results. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year classification..

Place : New Delhi

Date : 28.05.2022

For PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Sd/-

RAJ KUMAR MODI
Managing Director

